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œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙
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1–14
15

18

21–23
24

28

32

36

40

44

48

53–66

c

C

c

c 34

B##
1443a.  Recitativo

B##
43b.  Chorus

B##
343c.  Recitativo

B##
43d.  Chorus

B##

B##

B##

B##

B##

B## nn

B
1443e.  Recitativo

Ó œ œ Œ œ œ ‰ œ# j œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œJ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ Ó

Ó ˙ ˙ œ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ# œ# œ ™ œJ w ‰ œj œ œ ˙

œ œ œ œ# œ œn œ œ œ# œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ‰ œj œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ# ˙

œ
œ œ œ œ# œn œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# ˙ œ

œ œ œ œ œn

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ
œ ˙ œ œ ˙ Ó
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1

6

11

18

24

30

37

42

48

54

60

65

34B
44.  Chorus

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

˙ ™ ˙ œ ˙ œ ˙ ™ œJ
œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œJ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™

˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œJ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ# ˙ ™
œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙# ˙ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ

œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ# ™

œ œ œ œ ™ œ œ œ œJ œ
œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ ˙ ™ œj œ#
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ Œ Œ

‰ œ œ œ# œ œ œj œ œ œn œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙
œ

˙ œ ˙ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#J œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ ˙#

œ

˙# œ ˙ œ# œ œb œ œ œ œ ˙
œ ˙ œ ˙ œ
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71

77

83

89

95

100

107

110–111
113

119

125

131
c

B
Ÿ

B

B

B

B

B

B
2

B

B

B

B
U

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ ™ œ œ ˙ ™
œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ ™ œ œ ˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ ˙ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ ˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙
œ

œ# œ œ ˙ œ# ˙# ™ ˙# œ œ œ œ ˙ œ ˙# ™
œ œ œ œn œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œJ ‰ Œ Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ# œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ
œ œ œ# œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œn œ# œ# œ œ œ œ#J

œ# œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ# ˙ ™ ˙ œ

˙ œ ˙ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ# œ œ ˙ ™
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1–2 5–13

1–59 1–38
1

5

1–10
1

4

7

10

c c

c c c

c

c

c 128

128

B
2 9 ###

45a.  Recitativo 45b.  Chorus 45c.  Recitativo

B### TACET # TACET
46.  Aria  (Basso)  con  Choral

47.  Recitativo

B U U U
48.  Choral

B U U #

B# TACET ##
49.  Recitativo

B##

50.  Chorus

B##

B##

B##
Fine

Ó œ œ ‰ œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# ˙

œJ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ œj Œ ™ ‰ ‰ œJ
œ œJ

œ ‰ œ œ# œ ‰ ‰ œJ œ œj œ œ œ œ œJ

œ œJ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œ#J œ œ#J œ œJ œ œJ œ
œJ œ œ œn œ œ œ œ ™ œ œJ

œ œ#J œ œJ œ œJ œ
œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œJ œ œj œ œJ œ œ# j œ œ œ

œ œJ œ œ# j œ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#J
œ# œJ

œ œ# œ œ œ œn œ ™ œ
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™™ 13 (25)

16 (28)

19 (31)

™™22 (34)

™™ 37 (52)

40 (55)

43 (58)

46 (61)

™™49 (64)

B##

B##

B##

B##

B##

B##

B##

B##

B##
Da  Capo  al  Fine

œJ œ ‰ œ ‰ œ œjŒ ™ ‰ ‰ œJ
œ œJ

œ ‰ œ œ# œ ‰ ‰ œJ œ œjœ œ œ œ œJ

œ œJ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œJ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ œ

œ œj œ œj œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ œJ œ œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œn œ œ œ œ ™ œ œJ œ ™ œ œJ
œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ ™ œ œ œ œ ™ œ

‰ Œ ™ ‰ ‰
œJ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ Œ ™ ‰ ‰

œJ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œJ œ œ# jœ œ œ œ ‰

Ó™ Œ ™ œ œ œ Ó™ Œ ™ œ œ# œ ‰ ‰ œJ œ œj œ# œj œ œ œ

œ œJ
œ œJ œ ™ œ ‰ Œ ™ ‰ ‰ œ#J œ œj œ œ ‰ Œ ™ ‰ ‰ œJ œ œj œ œ œn

œ œj œ œJ
œ œ œ œ ‰ Ó™ Œ ™ œ œ œ Ó™ Œ ™ œ œ œ

‰ ‰ œj œ œj œ œJ œ œj œ œj œ œj œ œj œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ ™ œ
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